Pursuits & Passions

T

2

3

32

35

10 11
15
21

31
45

.7

49




1

6

9
12
13
15
17
18
20
21
22
24
26
27
29
31
32
33
34
35
37
39
41
43
45
46
48
49
50
52
53
55
56
58
62
63

Across

Founder Alberta Ballet
Shops site

Cartoon character

Fish in Devonian Gardens
Lumber Folk

Teachers' Collective Alberta
"Our Village in the Valley"
Russian composer with Barron in Calgary
Eau Claire baseball stadium
NY Neighbourhood

Celestial centennial project
Best burger, once!

Alpine refuge

A horse designed by committee
Ham hands

Rocky Mountain Court consulate
Initials first historian laureate
____Campbell Hill

Johnny Gaudreau's Lady
Calgarian with Cheech
Lougheed title

Initials old catalogue

Name on two big cups

Fish Emporium

Spy the Nose?

Woodstock at McMahon
Chuckwagon family

Popular canine mascot
McCall's landing 1919
Avro

Senator Lougheed's theatre
Pre Air Canada

Two initials school name
Heavy theatre

Quadrant, City of Calgary
Colour of the Rabbit

Down

Cowboys' place
Intelligence in the future
Ceinture Fléchée
3.14159

High Canadian honour
. __.Geiger
Dinny's

Government present for Alberta's 50th

O 0 N O U A W N R

Musical Alberta senator

[y
o

Pickup truck, briefly

-
—

In a schnitzel on 4th Street

[y
w

Garage in a former life

[
=3

Sculpture, ___and Nightingale

[
(=]

8th Avenue used bookstore

-
(Y]

100 year hockey team

N
o

Calgary's first theatre ____ Hall

N
w

Medical procedure
__ 360

26 Embraces
27 First YYCTV

N
(%))

28 Remnants of some historical buildings
30 ATCO Founder

34 AKA Ron Barge

36 Long-time sportscaster Henry ____
38 Cricket park

40 Lagoon phonograph

42 Wrestling announcer

44 Rink in flames

47 Theatre or castle

48 1920s ski jump

51 Calgary's old nickname after
54 Historic building Stephen Avenue
56 Thumper 55

57 An Alberta oil company, formerly
59 Speedway

60 Calgary's diva



Across Down

66 __ gallery 61 White Hat mayor

67 ___ Parking 64 Rollercade

68 ___ Baseball, briefly 65 88 Synchronized medalist
69 Grace Bensel's specialty 70 Leader of Citizen's Band
71 Italian Stampeder, Don 73 Built the opera house

72 60s family funat ___ Valley 74 Stallion

76 Sangin The Depression 75 Doors ___YYC

78 Editor Chatelaine 76 Gosling, inventorof
79 Oldest house original site 77 Egyptian goddess theatre
80 Elbow Park game, once 82 Parcel Co.

81 Encouragement
83 Rink like a diamond
84 Zoo's bronto

85 Road named after Adoniram Judson ___

HCW 2019 Crossword Puzzle

The Historic Calgary Week 2019 Crossword Puzzle “Pursuits & Passions” is also available for download
from our website: www.chinookhistory.ca. Solve the clues that explore the history of fun. Submit your
completed copy postmarked by August 21, 2019 to the address below for a chance to win a variety of
prizes. Please include your complete contact information, including name, address, phone number and
email address, if possible. Winners only will be contacted. Answers will appear in the Calgary Herald in
late August.

Submit completed puzzles to:

HCW 2019 Puzzle
#311, 223 — 12 Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2R 0G9



	Puzzle Grid Only
	Crossword Clues Page 1
	Crossword Clues Page 2

