Pursuits & Passions

	1	2		3				4		5		6		7				8			9	10	11	
12						13			14												15			
																16		17						
	18		19																					
													20								21			
22										23					0.4					105		100		
97	28					29			30						24					25		31		
32	20					25			30				33						34			31		
35																	36		54			37		38
39								40		41	42				1	43	-				44	0,		
																					45			
					46										47									
48						4													49					
					50	51					_													
52													53				54		55				56	
								_				57												
		58	59		60				61		62			63		64			65			66		
								67						82)		68								
69													70						71					
												72												
					_		73		74		75					\vdash		76			77			
78						79					80										81		82	
	83								84								85							

	Across		Down
1	Founder Alberta Ballet	1	Cowboys' place
6	Shops site	2	Intelligence in the future
9	Cartoon character	3	Ceinture Fléchée
12	Fish in Devonian Gardens	4	3.14159
13	Lumber Folk	5	High Canadian honour
15	Teachers' Collective Alberta	6	Geiger
17	"Our Village in the Valley"	7	Dinny's
18	Russian composer with Barron in Calgary	8	Government present for Alberta's 50th
20	Eau Claire baseball stadium	9	Musical Alberta senator
21	NY Neighbourhood	10	Pickup truck, briefly
22	Celestial centennial project	11	In a schnitzel on 4th Street
24	Best burger, once!	13	Garage in a former life
26	Alpine refuge	14	Sculpture, and Nightingale
27	A horse designed by committee	16	8th Avenue used bookstore
29	Ham hands	19	100 year hockey team
31	Rocky Mountain Court consulate	20	Calgary's first theatre Hall
32	Initials first historian laureate	23	Medical procedure
33	Campbell Hill	25	360
34	Johnny Gaudreau's Lady	26	Embraces
35	Calgarian with Cheech	27	First YYC TV
37	Lougheed title	28	Remnants of some historical buildings
39	Initials old catalogue	30	ATCO Founder
41	Name on two big cups	34	AKA Ron Barge
43	Fish Emporium	36	Long-time sportscaster Henry
45	Spy the Nose?	38	Cricket park
46	Woodstock at McMahon	40	Lagoon phonograph
48	Chuckwagon family	42	Wrestling announcer
49	Popular canine mascot	44	Rink in flames
50	McCall's landing 1919	47	Theatre or castle
52	Avro	48	1920s ski jump
53	Senator Lougheed's theatre	51	Calgary's old nickname after
55	Pre Air Canada	54	Historic building Stephen Avenue
56	Two initials school name	56	Thumper 55
58	Heavy theatre	57	An Alberta oil company, formerly
62	Quadrant, City of Calgary	59	Speedway
63	Colour of the Rabbit	60	Calgary's diva

	Across		Down
66	gallery	61	White Hat mayor
67	Parking	64	Rollercade
68	Baseball, briefly	65	88 Synchronized medalist
69	Grace Bensel's specialty	70	Leader of Citizen's Band
71	Italian Stampeder, Don	73	Built the opera house
72	60s family fun at Valley	74	Stallion
76	Sang in The Depression	75	Doors YYC
78	Editor Chatelaine	76	Gosling, inventor of
79	Oldest house original site	77	Egyptian goddess theatre
80	Elbow Park game, once	82	Parcel Co.
81	Encouragement		
83	Rink like a diamond		
84	Zoo's bronto		
85	Road named after Adoniram Judson		

HCW 2019 Crossword Puzzle

The Historic Calgary Week 2019 Crossword Puzzle "Pursuits & Passions" is also available for download from our website: www.chinookhistory.ca. Solve the clues that explore the history of fun. Submit your completed copy postmarked by August 21, 2019 to the address below for a chance to win a variety of prizes. Please include your complete contact information, including name, address, phone number and email address, if possible. Winners only will be contacted. Answers will appear in the Calgary Herald in late August.

Submit completed puzzles to:

HCW 2019 Puzzle #311, 223 – 12 Avenue SW Calgary, AB T2R 0G9